
Sr. 
No.

Application Submission 
Code

Name Waiting List Number Remarks

1  252542679582633875  AFAAN MOHSIN MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 1 RTE
2  252537368421823337  VISHAKHA PRAKASHBHAI PARMAR Waiting List 2 RTE
3  252540121342104682  SAMRTH HITENBHAI BAGADA  WaiƟng List 3 RTE
4  252542477742768584  MAKAVANA GRANTH SURESHBHAI  WaiƟng List 4 RTE
5  252539960482092933  JASH NIKUNJBHAI CHAUHAN  WaiƟng List 5 RTE
6  252537348182079746  NISHIT AMITBHAI GOHEL  WaiƟng List 6 RTE
7  252538850042447152  SMIT SANJAYBHAI BHADARAKA  WaiƟng List 7 RTE
8  252539179462007777  KRIVA BHAVESHKUMAR VEKARIYA  WaiƟng List 8 RTE
9  252543782722945502  HARSH MANOJBHAI MAKVANA  WaiƟng List 9 RTE

10  252540488762169379  MANSOORALI SOHRAB JOBAN  WaiƟng List 10 RTE
11  252537770821841140  ALFAIZ MOHSIN BAREJIYA  WaiƟng List 11 RTE
12  252541704702444807  MISHTY SANDIPBHAI GOHEL  WaiƟng List 12 RTE
13  252543053702703404  KRINAL HASMUKHBHAI BAMBHANIYA  WaiƟng List 13 RTE
14  252541557902798682  OHAM NATHALAL GOHEL  WaiƟng List 14 RTE
15  252536490902427971  KHUSHAL PIYUSHBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 15 RTE
16  252539236962011538  MAHIR UMESHBHAI BAGDA  WaiƟng List 16 RTE
17  252535694162079740  DHARAMI MILANBHAI DABHI  WaiƟng List 17 RTE
18  252536982941859092  HETANSH ABHISHEK DOSHI  WaiƟng List 18 RTE
19  252538703262930163  HERIL SANJAYBHAI VISAVELIYA  WaiƟng List 19 RTE
20  252539046102000380  HETAXIBA PRATAPSINH VADHER  WaiƟng List 20 RTE
21  252539458662447012  KHUSHI VIJAYBHAI VADHER  WaiƟng List 21 RTE
22  252535359742423253  DHYAN KAUSHIKBHAI BALDHA  WaiƟng List 22 RTE
23  252541276622284300  YOG NEMISH BAVISI  WaiƟng List 23 RTE
24  252540205262109833  SHREEJA SATYAN DHOLARIYA  WaiƟng List 24 RTE
25  252539019001998904  KAVYA GOPALBHAI DODIYA  WaiƟng List 25 RTE
26  252543747082944902  DARSHNA HARSHADBHAI DENGDA  WaiƟng List 26 RTE
27  252540611622860307  KHANAK JASMIN BABRIYA  WaiƟng List 27 RTE
28  252537276522601955  NETRA ASHISHBHAI DHULKOTIYA  WaiƟng List 28 RTE
29  252542590242641867  FALAK FIROZBHAI SUNNIVORA  WaiƟng List 29 RTE
30  252543608022786666  YATRI RAVI DHULKOTIYA  WaiƟng List 30 RTE
31  252536281021749325  ASHWINI JAYENDRABHAI JOSHI  WaiƟng List 31 RTE
32  252539345342018362  AARYAN AASIF DAKORA  WaiƟng List 32 RTE
33  252538843061992181  DEVASYA DIPTESH SHINGADIYA  WaiƟng List 33 RTE
34  252539258242013128  DHYANA BHAVIK VASANI  WaiƟng List 34 RTE
35  252536690362885724  SANVI LALITBHAI SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 35 RTE
36  252536477662428796  JENIL KISHORBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 36 RTE
37  252536530021757642  FORAM DHARMESHBHAI MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 37 RTE
38  252540255702114295  NIKHIL JAYDEEPBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 38 RTE
39  252543769142945754  DHARMIT RAKESHBHAI MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 39 RTE
40  252535737761736108  HARDEEP DILIPBHAI JADAV  WaiƟng List 40 RTE
41  252537934581848602  SUBHI SUNILKUMAR GOR  WaiƟng List 41 RTE
42  252542036482534711  SABBIRALI MOINULBHAI SAVAN  WaiƟng List 42 RTE
43  252535412681732092  DHARA RAJESHBHAI SHARMA  WaiƟng List 43 RTE
44  252536659081817691  GIRJA VIPULBHAI VEGADA  WaiƟng List 44 RTE
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45  252537539301833197  HETARTH BHAVIK MANGROLIA  WaiƟng List 45 RTE
46  252535545001733484  SUKRITI RANJAN SHARMA  WaiƟng List 46 RTE
47  252536771382092774  VED VIJAYBHAI GUJARATI  WaiƟng List 47 RTE
48  252539814522690055  JIYA  ANKITBHAI UNDHAD ANKITBHAI UNDHAD  WaiƟng List 48 RTE
49  252543692202853342  GREEVA NIKHILESH PARMAR  WaiƟng List 49 RTE
50  252542848682958437  DHRUV RANJITBHAI VALA  WaiƟng List 50 RTE
51  252537084981812869  AVI HIRENKUMAR VAGHASIYA  WaiƟng List 51 RTE
52  252538138281912038  ARMAN AKARAM GARANA  WaiƟng List 52 RTE
53  252543321882973535  JENCY MITESHBHAI ASHARA  WaiƟng List 53 RTE
54  252535332721732352  HIRVA HEMANGBHAI RIBADIA  WaiƟng List 54 RTE
55  252542907682690407  RAHUL KAMALSINGH TOMAR  WaiƟng List 55 RTE
56  252543060302711167  RAAVI RANMAL LUNI  WaiƟng List 56 RTE
57  252540161242109770  AARUSHI RUSHIKESH BHAGAT  WaiƟng List 57 RTE
58  252536868961770886  KHIYANA DILIPBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 58 RTE
59  252541281882972831  VRAJ MAHESH ASHARA  WaiƟng List 59 RTE
60  252541052962257457  MAHIR ARVINDBHAI BUNDELA  WaiƟng List 60 RTE
61  252544517822943154  DEVANSHI DHANANJAY SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 61 RTE
62  252540737142791205  VIVAN RAHULBHAI SHINGALA  WaiƟng List 62 RTE
63  252539871942087992  JENISHA LALITBHAI VAGHELA  WaiƟng List 63 RTE
64  252541808062459656  MOHAMMAD SAAD SIRAJBHAI SALOT  WaiƟng List 64 RTE
65  252536615321759995  SHRUVA SAMIRBHAI BHEDA  WaiƟng List 65 RTE
66  252538814561994373  JANAK HITESHBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 66 RTE
67  252537864461845343  DIVYANSHU ASHVIN SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 67 RTE
68  252539254642421693  SUMAIYA IMRANBHAI BOGHANI  WaiƟng List 68 RTE
69  252537841381995171  SELVI SURESHBHAI BHADARKA  WaiƟng List 69 RTE
70  252544100742866883  PRADEEP  DEORA  WaiƟng List 70 RTE
71  252536932561772815  SHIVANGI ANIL MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 71 RTE
72  252535910922424645  SEJAN SHAHIDBHAI SORATHIYA  WaiƟng List 72 RTE
73  252536493401756614  JENSI MAHESHBHAI GUJARATI  WaiƟng List 73 RTE
74  252537831461845807  VIVAN SANDIPBHAI PADIYA  WaiƟng List 74 RTE
75  252538944501997409  NAKSH JAYESHBHAI VAGHELA  WaiƟng List 75 RTE
76  252537686021836803  MESHWA ANIMESH THUMMAR  WaiƟng List 76 RTE
77  252544180422944153  DAAXI RAVIBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 77 RTE
78  252540353462910587  VAMSI ANAND GOSAI  WaiƟng List 78 RTE
79  252538137502548479  ZOYA SHOAIB GARANA  WaiƟng List 79 RTE
80  252542164702590555  HETANSH CHIRAG PAGHADAL  WaiƟng List 80 RTE
81  252536559462943920  KALP VIPUL SHINGALA  WaiƟng List 81 RTE
82  252539747042080682  KHYATI VIPULBHAI BHADARKA  WaiƟng List 82 RTE
83  252536574362422783  SIDDHARTH CHIRAGBHAI PARMAR  WaiƟng List 83 RTE
84  252543747542799128  SHANVI JIGNESHBHAI DUDHAREJIYA  WaiƟng List 84 RTE
85  252541210022275400  VAIDEHI VISHALPARI GOSAI  WaiƟng List 85 RTE
86  252538120021861812  DIXITA SUJEETBHAI GUJARATI  WaiƟng List 86 RTE

87  252538353601912370  AARYA RAMESH PARMAR  WaiƟng List 1 SC
88  252536690362885724  SANVI LALITBHAI SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 2 SC
89  252539458662447012  KHUSHI VIJAYBHAI VADHER  WaiƟng List 3 SC
90  252544218282944481  ARYARAJ PRAVINKUMAR SINGAL  WaiƟng List 4 SC
91  252544517822943154  DEVANSHI DHANANJAY SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 5 SC
92  252536868961770886  KHIYANA DILIPBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 6 SC
93  252538944501997409  NAKSH JAYESHBHAI VAGHELA  WaiƟng List 7 SC
94  252542848682958437  DHRUV RANJITBHAI VALA  WaiƟng List 8 SC
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95  252538850042447152  SMIT SANJAYBHAI BHADARAKA  WaiƟng List 9 SC
96  252537368421823337  VISHAKHA PRAKASHBHAI PARMAR  WaiƟng List 10 SC
97  252537841381995171  SELVI SURESHBHAI BHADARKA  WaiƟng List 11 SC
98  252539236962011538  MAHIR UMESHBHAI BAGDA  WaiƟng List 12 SC
99  252539871942087992  JENISHA LALITBHAI VAGHELA  WaiƟng List 13 SC

100  252539747042080682  KHYATI VIPULBHAI BHADARKA  WaiƟng List 14 SC
101  252544180422944153  DAAXI RAVIBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 15 SC
102  252539874462772150  YUVRAJ DHAVAL BHASKAR  WaiƟng List 16 SC
103  252535467061733492  SIDHDHARTH ALPESH GOHEL  WaiƟng List 17 SC
104  252543747082944902  DARSHNA HARSHADBHAI DENGDA  WaiƟng List 18 SC
105  252543053702703404  KRINAL HASMUKHBHAI BAMBHANIYA  WaiƟng List 19 SC
106  252543594602871734  SWASTIK LALITKUMAR MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 20 SC
107  252536659081817691  GIRJA VIPULBHAI VEGADA  WaiƟng List 21 SC
108  252540121342104682  SAMRTH HITENBHAI BAGADA  WaiƟng List 22 SC
109  252541557902798682  OHAM NATHALAL GOHEL  WaiƟng List 23 SC
110  252536932561772815  SHIVANGI ANIL MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 24 SC
111  252537864461845343  DIVYANSHU ASHVIN SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 25 SC
112  252543769142945754  DHARMIT RAKESHBHAI MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 26 SC
113  252538814561994373  JANAK HITESHBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 27 SC
114  252535737761736108  HARDEEP DILIPBHAI JADAV  WaiƟng List 28 SC
115  252543782722945502  HARSH MANOJBHAI MAKVANA  WaiƟng List 29 SC

116  252537770821841140  ALFAIZ MOHSIN BAREJIYA  WaiƟng List 1 OBC-NCL
117  252543692202853342  GREEVA NIKHILESH PARMAR  WaiƟng List 2 OBC-NCL
118  252535261941730136  DHYANA MERAMANBHAI DABHI  WaiƟng List 3 OBC-NCL
119  252536574362422783  SIDDHARTH CHIRAGBHAI PARMAR  WaiƟng List 4 OBC-NCL
120  252540488762169379  MANSOORALI SOHRAB JOBAN  WaiƟng List 5 OBC-NCL
121  252540370842161391  MAHAVIR DINESHBHAI BHADELIYA  WaiƟng List 6 OBC-NCL
122  252536477662428796  JENIL KISHORBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 7 OBC-NCL
123  252543747542799128  SHANVI JIGNESHBHAI DUDHAREJIYA  WaiƟng List 8 OBC-NCL
124  252537276522601955  NETRA ASHISHBHAI DHULKOTIYA  WaiƟng List 9 OBC-NCL
125  252538138281912038  ARMAN AKARAM GARANA  WaiƟng List 10 OBC-NCL
126  252538120021861812  DIXITA SUJEETBHAI GUJARATI  WaiƟng List 11 OBC-NCL
127  252542679582633875  AFAAN MOHSIN MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 12 OBC-NCL
128  252539248402425366  ZAIN MOHSINBHAI GORI  WaiƟng List 13 OBC-NCL
129  252535910922424645  SEJAN SHAHIDBHAI SORATHIYA  WaiƟng List 14 OBC-NCL
130  252541808062459656  MOHAMMAD SAAD SIRAJBHAI SALOT  WaiƟng List 15 OBC-NCL
131  252537348182079746  NISHIT AMITBHAI GOHEL  WaiƟng List 16 OBC-NCL
132  252539254642421693  SUMAIYA IMRANBHAI BOGHANI  WaiƟng List 17 OBC-NCL
133  252535956261740160  MOIN NADIMKHAN AJLANI  WaiƟng List 18 OBC-NCL
134  252539019001998904  KAVYA GOPALBHAI DODIYA  WaiƟng List 19 OBC-NCL
135  252536281021749325  ASHWINI JAYENDRABHAI JOSHI  WaiƟng List 20 OBC-NCL
136  252536493401756614  JENSI MAHESHBHAI GUJARATI  WaiƟng List 21 OBC-NCL
137  252540122582595593  MAHIR AJAYBHAI AAL  WaiƟng List 22 OBC-NCL
138  252540255702114295  NIKHIL JAYDEEPBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 23 OBC-NCL
139  252539960482092933  JASH NIKUNJBHAI CHAUHAN  WaiƟng List 24 OBC-NCL
140  252537934581848602  SUBHI SUNILKUMAR GOR  WaiƟng List 25 OBC-NCL
141  252535412681732092  DHARA RAJESHBHAI SHARMA  WaiƟng List 26 OBC-NCL
142  252537076002861836  MAHIR ARIFBHAI RANDHANPARA  WaiƟng List 27 OBC-NCL
143  252535545001733484  SUKRITI RANJAN SHARMA  WaiƟng List 28 OBC-NCL
144  252539345342018362  AARYAN AASIF DAKORA  WaiƟng List 29 OBC-NCL
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145  252538843061992181  DEVASYA DIPTESH SHINGADIYA  WaiƟng List 30 OBC-NCL
146  252536460782620048  MAHIR MAYURBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 31 OBC-NCL
147  252542036482534711  SABBIRALI MOINULBHAI SAVAN  WaiƟng List 32 OBC-NCL
148  252535894681739147  PARAM TUSHARBHAI BAGTHARIYA  WaiƟng List 33 OBC-NCL
149  252536530021757642  FORAM DHARMESHBHAI MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 34 OBC-NCL
150  252541210022275400  VAIDEHI VISHALPARI GOSAI  WaiƟng List 35 OBC-NCL
151  252543060302711167  RAAVI RANMAL LUNI  WaiƟng List 36 OBC-NCL
152  252536615321759995  SHRUVA SAMIRBHAI BHEDA  WaiƟng List 37 OBC-NCL
153  252535694162079740  DHARAMI MILANBHAI DABHI  WaiƟng List 38 OBC-NCL
154  252540161242109770  AARUSHI RUSHIKESH BHAGAT  WaiƟng List 39 OBC-NCL
155  252541704702444807  MISHTY SANDIPBHAI GOHEL  WaiƟng List 40 OBC-NCL
156  252544284142944089  HARDEV ASHISHBHAI CHAVADIYA  WaiƟng List 41 OBC-NCL
157  252536490902427971  KHUSHAL PIYUSHBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 42 OBC-NCL
158  252540353462910587  VAMSI ANAND GOSAI  WaiƟng List 43 OBC-NCL
159  252538137502548479  ZOYA SHOAIB GARANA  WaiƟng List 44 OBC-NCL
160  252543608022786666  YATRI RAVI DHULKOTIYA  WaiƟng List 45 OBC-NCL
161  252539829802084334  AATIF MOHMADSABBIR GARANA  WaiƟng List 46 OBC-NCL
162  252541052962257457  MAHIR ARVINDBHAI BUNDELA  WaiƟng List 47 OBC-NCL
163  252543533082780824  DIVYARAJ MAHESHBHAI SONRAJ  WaiƟng List 48 OBC-NCL

164  252544533442897990  SWAR PRADIPKUMAR BUTANI  WaiƟng List 1 CAT-3

165  252536690362885724  SANVI LALITBHAI SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 1 CAT-4
166  252544517822943154  DEVANSHI DHANANJAY SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 2 CAT-4
167  252544218282944481  ARYARAJ PRAVINKUMAR SINGAL  WaiƟng List 3 CAT-4
168  252542581282626125  AARY KAPILKUMAR KALOTARA  WaiƟng List 4 CAT-4
169  252540886562251590  SHIVRAJSINH CHAMUNDRAY MORI  WaiƟng List 5 CAT-4
170  252543385682770577  DHYANA NARESHBHAI PIPALIYA  WaiƟng List 6 CAT-4
171  252539458662447012  KHUSHI VIJAYBHAI VADHER  WaiƟng List 7 CAT-4
172  252536771382092774  VED VIJAYBHAI GUJARATI  WaiƟng List 8 CAT-4

173  252543712842893957  HEER PARULKUMAR DADHANIA  WaiƟng List 1 CAT-5
174  252544672562939909  PRIYJEETSINH VIJAYBHAI DABHI  WaiƟng List 2 CAT-5
175  252539345342018362  AARYAN AASIF DAKORA  WaiƟng List 3 CAT-5
176  252544180422944153  DAAXI RAVIBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 4 CAT-5
177  252537864461845343  DIVYANSHU ASHVIN SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 5 CAT-5
178  252544265682900389  BHAVYA BHADRESH VYAS  WaiƟng List 6 CAT-5
179  252539831322270372  MIRA UJWALBHAI KUNVARIYA  WaiƟng List 7 CAT-5
180  252540940702247702  KRISHIV SATISHBHAI MOVALIYA  WaiƟng List 8 CAT-5
181  252538703262930163  HERIL SANJAYBHAI VISAVELIYA  WaiƟng List 9 CAT-5
182  252542491902618382  ANVEE VIKRAMBHAI RAMANI  WaiƟng List 10 CAT-5
183  252537368421823337  VISHAKHA PRAKASHBHAI PARMAR  WaiƟng List 11 CAT-5
184  252536657761761466  PARTH ABHINENDRASING RATHOD  WaiƟng List 12 CAT-5
185  252537276522601955  NETRA ASHISHBHAI DHULKOTIYA  WaiƟng List 13 CAT-5
186  252540737142791205  VIVAN RAHULBHAI SHINGALA  WaiƟng List 14 CAT-5
187  252538843061992181  DEVASYA DIPTESH SHINGADIYA  WaiƟng List 15 CAT-5
188  252544271042876141  CHARMI HEEREN HARIYANI  WaiƟng List 16 CAT-5
189  252542036482534711  SABBIRALI MOINULBHAI SAVAN  WaiƟng List 17 CAT-5
190  252543747082944902  DARSHNA HARSHADBHAI DENGDA  WaiƟng List 18 CAT-5
191  252536530021757642  FORAM DHARMESHBHAI MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 19 CAT-5
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192  252544975362960915  VEERA VIPULBHAI ASHARA  WaiƟng List 20 CAT-5
193  252539258242013128  DHYANA BHAVIK VASANI  WaiƟng List 21 CAT-5
194  252540161242109770  AARUSHI RUSHIKESH BHAGAT  WaiƟng List 22 CAT-5
195  252539590542036208  PAHAL JAYESH SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 23 CAT-5
196  252537084981812869  AVI HIRENKUMAR VAGHASIYA  WaiƟng List 24 CAT-5
197  252541052962257457  MAHIR ARVINDBHAI BUNDELA  WaiƟng List 25 CAT-5
198  252539829802084334  AATIF MOHMADSABBIR GARANA  WaiƟng List 26 CAT-5
199  252540121342104682  SAMRTH HITENBHAI BAGADA  WaiƟng List 27 CAT-5
200  252536868961770886  KHIYANA DILIPBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 28 CAT-5
201  252539179462007777  KRIVA BHAVESHKUMAR VEKARIYA  WaiƟng List 29 CAT-5
202  252545086862969756  MANTRA JAY RADADIYA  WaiƟng List 30 CAT-5
203  252542590242641867  FALAK FIROZBHAI SUNNIVORA  WaiƟng List 31 CAT-5
204  252537934581848602  SUBHI SUNILKUMAR GOR  WaiƟng List 32 CAT-5
205  252540129162105704  HITARTH UMESHBHAI MAVANI  WaiƟng List 33 CAT-5
206  252541210022275400  VAIDEHI VISHALPARI GOSAI  WaiƟng List 34 CAT-5
207  252537539301833197  HETARTH BHAVIK MANGROLIA  WaiƟng List 35 CAT-5
208  252540180862108617  SWARA SATYAN DHOLARIYA  WaiƟng List 36 CAT-5
209  252541808062459656  MOHAMMAD SAAD SIRAJBHAI SALOT  WaiƟng List 37 CAT-5
210  252536896282847542  PARIDHI  SINGH  WaiƟng List 38 CAT-5
211  252539019001998904  KAVYA GOPALBHAI DODIYA  WaiƟng List 39 CAT-5
212  252535261941730136  DHYANA MERAMANBHAI DABHI  WaiƟng List 40 CAT-5
213  252544395862883991  SHAURYA YOGESHBHAI KHATRI  WaiƟng List 41 CAT-5
214  252539254642421693  SUMAIYA IMRANBHAI BOGHANI  WaiƟng List 42 CAT-5
215  252540370842161391  MAHAVIR DINESHBHAI BHADELIYA  WaiƟng List 43 CAT-5
216  252536653281825660  DARSH DARPAN JOSHI  WaiƟng List 44 CAT-5
217  252542679582633875  AFAAN MOHSIN MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 45 CAT-5
218  252542907682690407  RAHUL KAMALSINGH TOMAR  WaiƟng List 46 CAT-5
219  252543769142945754  DHARMIT RAKESHBHAI MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 47 CAT-5
220  252540255702114295  NIKHIL JAYDEEPBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 48 CAT-5
221  252538101722549413  ZANKHI SUBHASHBHAI THUMAR  WaiƟng List 49 CAT-5
222  252543938062852774  IPSA BHAVIN DHADUK  WaiƟng List 50 CAT-5
223  252539814522690055  JIYA  ANKITBHAI UNDHAD ANKITBHAI UNDHAD  WaiƟng List 51 CAT-5
224  252538380362934290  TILAKBHAI PALAKBHAI THAKAR  WaiƟng List 52 CAT-5
225  252539236962011538  MAHIR UMESHBHAI BAGDA  WaiƟng List 53 CAT-5
226  252536659081817691  GIRJA VIPULBHAI VEGADA  WaiƟng List 54 CAT-5
227  252538391222023239  KRISHA MEHULBHAI JOSHI  WaiƟng List 55 CAT-5
228  252536002682876588  PANCHHI CHETANKUMAR DUDHATRA  WaiƟng List 56 CAT-5
229  252543782722945502  HARSH MANOJBHAI MAKVANA  WaiƟng List 57 CAT-5
230  252535307082423090  NAKSH JIGNESHBHAI THESIYA  WaiƟng List 58 CAT-5
231  252539110522004218  DRIJA DRIJESHBHAI DHADHUK  WaiƟng List 59 CAT-5
232  252542797282682950  JAINEEL ASHVIN SADARIYA  WaiƟng List 60 CAT-5
233  252537348182079746  NISHIT AMITBHAI GOHEL  WaiƟng List 61 CAT-5
234  252543692202853342  GREEVA NIKHILESH PARMAR  WaiƟng List 62 CAT-5
235  252544698702941851  SHLOK HEMANTKUMAR GAJERA  WaiƟng List 63 CAT-5
236  252540488762169379  MANSOORALI SOHRAB JOBAN  WaiƟng List 64 CAT-5
237  252544555242895182  TIRTH CHIRAGBHAI POLARA  WaiƟng List 65 CAT-5
238  252537878501850849  CHHANTBAR JAKSH HITESH  WaiƟng List 66 CAT-5
239  252536982941859092  HETANSH ABHISHEK DOSHI  WaiƟng List 67 CAT-5
240  252541159982272539  HAYAN DHAVAL VAGADIYA  WaiƟng List 68 CAT-5
241  252539747042080682  KHYATI VIPULBHAI BHADARKA  WaiƟng List 69 CAT-5
242  252535737761736108  HARDEEP DILIPBHAI JADAV  WaiƟng List 70 CAT-5



243  252537430281825221  VISHWAJEET VISHVMOHAN CHAUDHARI  WaiƟng List 71 CAT-5
244  252542593722626316  DIYA NIMITBHAI VEKARIYA  WaiƟng List 72 CAT-5
245  252542839722686776  RAIS SIRAJUDIN PALEJA  WaiƟng List 73 CAT-5
246  252539867582087175  HASNAIN FARUKBHAI SAMA  WaiƟng List 74 CAT-5
247  252537427221826939  DHARMIK VISHWAS BUDDHADEV  WaiƟng List 75 CAT-5
248  252535798581736721  DEVEN RUCHIRBHAI PANDYA  WaiƟng List 76 CAT-5
249  252544395142884943  DHARMIK AKASHGIRI GOSWAMI  WaiƟng List 77 CAT-5
250  252538138281912038  ARMAN AKARAM GARANA  WaiƟng List 78 CAT-5
251  252535402342271043  JAHAL PARESHBHAI SAKHARELIYA  WaiƟng List 79 CAT-5
252  252544284142944089  HARDEV ASHISHBHAI CHAVADIYA  WaiƟng List 80 CAT-5
253  252536460782620048  MAHIR MAYURBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 81 CAT-5
254  252535956261740160  MOIN NADIMKHAN AJLANI  WaiƟng List 82 CAT-5
255  252538120021861812  DIXITA SUJEETBHAI GUJARATI  WaiƟng List 83 CAT-5
256  252541557902798682  OHAM NATHALAL GOHEL  WaiƟng List 84 CAT-5
257  252538814561994373  JANAK HITESHBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 85 CAT-5
258  252535467061733492  SIDHDHARTH ALPESH GOHEL  WaiƟng List 86 CAT-5
259  252543594602871734  SWASTIK LALITKUMAR MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 87 CAT-5
260  252542760542681091  TATHYA BHAVESH SUVAGIYA  WaiƟng List 88 CAT-5
261  252535910922424645  SEJAN SHAHIDBHAI SORATHIYA  WaiƟng List 89 CAT-5
262  252537831461845807  VIVAN SANDIPBHAI PADIYA  WaiƟng List 90 CAT-5
263  252539046102000380  HETAXIBA PRATAPSINH VADHER  WaiƟng List 91 CAT-5
264  252536493401756614  JENSI MAHESHBHAI GUJARATI  WaiƟng List 92 CAT-5
265  252540729022189087  VED SAGAR VASOYA  WaiƟng List 93 CAT-5
266  252536574362422783  SIDDHARTH CHIRAGBHAI PARMAR  WaiƟng List 94 CAT-5
267  252543747542799128  SHANVI JIGNESHBHAI DUDHAREJIYA  WaiƟng List 95 CAT-5
268  252535922161740680  DHRUVA SAGAR SAVALIYA  WaiƟng List 96 CAT-5
269  252540353462910587  VAMSI ANAND GOSAI  WaiƟng List 97 CAT-5
270  252536932561772815  SHIVANGI ANIL MAKWANA  WaiƟng List 98 CAT-5
271  252542848682958437  DHRUV RANJITBHAI VALA  WaiƟng List 99 CAT-5
272  252535694162079740  DHARAMI MILANBHAI DABHI  WaiƟng List 100 CAT-5
273  252545172282977866  VAIBHAVIBA VANRAJBHAI VALA  WaiƟng List 101 CAT-5
274  252544506322952806  YUG CHANDRESH SOLANKI  WaiƟng List 102 CAT-5
275  252540122582595593  MAHIR AJAYBHAI AAL  WaiƟng List 103 CAT-5
276  252543321882973535  JENCY MITESHBHAI ASHARA  WaiƟng List 104 CAT-5
277  252539774062083456  DHYANA SUDIP VALANI  WaiƟng List 105 CAT-5
278  252543608022786666  YATRI RAVI DHULKOTIYA  WaiƟng List 106 CAT-5
279  252541704702444807  MISHTY SANDIPBHAI GOHEL  WaiƟng List 107 CAT-5
280  252535531202347614  SMIT GOPAL DHANKECHA  WaiƟng List 108 CAT-5
281  252537793161842131  ARYAN MEHULBHAI JOGI  WaiƟng List 109 CAT-5
282  252537686021836803  MESHWA ANIMESH THUMMAR  WaiƟng List 110 CAT-5
283  252540611622860307  KHANAK JASMIN BABRIYA  WaiƟng List 111 CAT-5
284  252535332721732352  HIRVA HEMANGBHAI RIBADIA  WaiƟng List 112 CAT-5
285  252539871942087992  JENISHA LALITBHAI VAGHELA  WaiƟng List 113 CAT-5
286  252541281882972831  VRAJ MAHESH ASHARA  WaiƟng List 114 CAT-5
287  252540935442246521  GRANTH HITESHBHAI GALATHIYA  WaiƟng List 115 CAT-5
288  252539647302075493  VASU DHAVAL CHABHADIYA  WaiƟng List 116 CAT-5
289  252538850042447152  SMIT SANJAYBHAI BHADARAKA  WaiƟng List 117 CAT-5
290  252535334961737205  DHARM NILESHBHAI THESIYA  WaiƟng List 118 CAT-5
291  252536490902427971  KHUSHAL PIYUSHBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 119 CAT-5
292  252535545001733484  SUKRITI RANJAN SHARMA  WaiƟng List 120 CAT-5
293  252538335161911059  TAKSH VIPULBHAI KOYANI  WaiƟng List 121 CAT-5



294  252542979262697376  TASMAI KELVINBHAI LUNAGARIYA  WaiƟng List 122 CAT-5
295  252539248402425366  ZAIN MOHSINBHAI GORI  WaiƟng List 123 CAT-5
296  252540205262109833  SHREEJA SATYAN DHOLARIYA  WaiƟng List 124 CAT-5
297  252537770821841140  ALFAIZ MOHSIN BAREJIYA  WaiƟng List 125 CAT-5
298  252541276622284300  YOG NEMISH BAVISI  WaiƟng List 126 CAT-5
299  252539960482092933  JASH NIKUNJBHAI CHAUHAN  WaiƟng List 127 CAT-5
300  252536615321759995  SHRUVA SAMIRBHAI BHEDA  WaiƟng List 128 CAT-5
301  252543533082780824  DIVYARAJ MAHESHBHAI SONRAJ  WaiƟng List 129 CAT-5
302  252535359742423253  DHYAN KAUSHIKBHAI BALDHA  WaiƟng List 130 CAT-5
303  252536559462943920  KALP VIPUL SHINGALA  WaiƟng List 131 CAT-5
304  252535412681732092  DHARA RAJESHBHAI SHARMA  WaiƟng List 132 CAT-5
305  252537471101826753  ARKIT MILANBHAI ADATIYA  WaiƟng List 133 CAT-5
306  252536477662428796  JENIL KISHORBHAI RATHOD  WaiƟng List 134 CAT-5
307  252543491182778517  AYUSHMAN KAPIL JOSHI  WaiƟng List 135 CAT-5
308  252537841381995171  SELVI SURESHBHAI BHADARKA  WaiƟng List 136 CAT-5
309  252539874462772150  YUVRAJ DHAVAL BHASKAR  WaiƟng List 137 CAT-5
310  252543060302711167  RAAVI RANMAL LUNI  WaiƟng List 138 CAT-5
311  252535894681739147  PARAM TUSHARBHAI BAGTHARIYA  WaiƟng List 139 CAT-5
312  252538137502548479  ZOYA SHOAIB GARANA  WaiƟng List 140 CAT-5
313  252536281021749325  ASHWINI JAYENDRABHAI JOSHI  WaiƟng List 141 CAT-5
314  252542164702590555  HETANSH CHIRAG PAGHADAL  WaiƟng List 142 CAT-5
315  252540708242188016  SELVI HITESH JAGANI  WaiƟng List 143 CAT-5
316  252537076002861836  MAHIR ARIFBHAI RANDHANPARA  WaiƟng List 144 CAT-5
317  252543053702703404  KRINAL HASMUKHBHAI BAMBHANIYA  WaiƟng List 145 CAT-5
318  252537683081837320  SHIVAM BHUMIKBHAI SOPARIA  WaiƟng List 146 CAT-5
319  252544100002900318  GOPIBA AJAYSINH CHUDASMA  WaiƟng List 147 CAT-5
320  252543659162791723  PRANSHU HIREN KOTADIYA  WaiƟng List 148 CAT-5
321  252537951982323314  PRINCY SHREYASHKUMAR PATOLIYA  WaiƟng List 149 CAT-5
322  252543356362767196  AYAN MANISH VADODARIYA  WaiƟng List 150 CAT-5
323  252538944501997409  NAKSH JAYESHBHAI VAGHELA  WaiƟng List 151 CAT-5
324  252543405682944027  FATEMA ALIASGAR NAGARIYA  WaiƟng List 152 CAT-5
325  252544362902882273  JAY RAJESHBHAI TARAPARA  WaiƟng List 153 CAT-5

Admission I/C PRINCIPAL


